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Women / XS / Sr A4
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camryn Sinclair341
Above the Bar

9.700 9.850 9.4509.800 38.800
1T 1T 1 5T 1 

1 

Aaliyah McDonald703
LOVE

9.600 9.850 9.7509.550 38.750
3T 1T 6T 1* 2T

2T

Kinsley Schott476
RCG

9.700 9.700 9.7509.600 38.750
1T 6T 5 1* 2T

2T

Emilie Soulas881
H-Town Elite

9.600 9.750 9.4009.750 38.500
3T 4T 2 7T 4 

4 

J J Headley546
Iron Cross

9.550 9.700 9.4509.700 38.400
5 6T 3T 5T 5 

5 

Sophie Zenon132
Maximum Athletics

9.450 9.750 9.4009.700 38.300
7T 4T 3T 7T 6 

6 

Alyssa Sides225
Powerhouse TNT

9.350 9.700 9.3509.550 37.950
11 6* 6T 10 7T

7T

Mia Nesmith550
Iron Cross

9.450 9.700 9.5009.300 37.950
7T 6* 11 4 7T

7T

Layci Champion114
Maximum Athletics

9.300 9.600 9.3009.200 37.400
12 10 12 11 9 

9 

Eve Posada519
Mazeika's Gymnastics

9.500 9.000 9.4009.450 37.350
6 13 8T 7T 10 

10 

Salome Aguilar-Lopez134
World Champions Cntr

9.400 8.800 9.6509.450 37.300
10 14 8T 3 11 

11 

Hailey Knightstep144
World Champions Cntr

9.450 9.500 9.0009.000 36.950
7T 11 13 13 12T

12T

Temperance Rogers223
Powerhouse TNT

9.100 9.400 9.0509.400 36.950
14 12 10 12 12T

12T

Maci Haby799
United Gymnastics

9.250 9.800 8.7508.800 36.600
13 3 14 14 14 

14 
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